JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2013/1846
//REVISED-NOTIFICATION //

Date: 16-08-2013

Time table for the Exam of M.B.A.(Full Time) IVth Semester (For SOS/College,
Regular, ATKT and Ex-Students ) Examination June. 2013

M.B.A.(Full Time) IVth Semester

Time :3-00 P.M. to 6-00 P.M.

(For SOS/College, Regular/ATKT/ Ex-Students )

Date Day Paper Code Paper Name
27-08-2013 Tuesday | MBA-401 Strategic Management
30-08-2013 Friday MBA-402 Management Information System
03-09-2013 Tuesday | MBA-MM-403 | Rural And Agricultural Marketing
06-09-2013 Friday MBA-FM-403 Strategic Financial Management
09-09-2013 Monday | MBA-MM-404 | Strategic Marketing
12-09-2013 | Thursday | MBA-FM-404 Project Management
16-09-2013 Monday | MBA-MM-405 | Marketing Of Services
19-09-2013 Thursday | MBA-HRM-404 | Compensation Planning
23-09-2013 Monday | MBA-FM-405 Strategic Corporate Tax Planning
26-09-2013 | Thursday | MBA-HRM-405 | International Human Resource Management
30-09-2013 Monday | MBA-HRM-403 | Strategic Human Resource Management
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Endt/No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2013 /1847 Dated : 16/08/2013

Copy to :-
1- The Head, SOS in Commerce & Managemant, JIwaji University, Gwalior
2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges
3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Contf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
6- 1/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam)



